ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12
ISIN:  NL0015000HT4

Overview

2024/07/16 15:00:15

Price
5.22 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.51% (-0.08)

NLOO015000HT4
ONWD

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Stock

184 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

5.20 EUR (500)
5.28 EUR (3,353)
5.24 EUR

5.40 EUR

5.22 EUR

5.30 EUR
5.274283 EUR
12,733

67,157.00

47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/03
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
B Giobal Strategy 3Q 2024 &,
2 Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000HT4&ID_NOTATION=355485591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d33d0aee422827b198ba8441ce7908a074e26e277ec40e0eff843d294c785cc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b76fa0e4718ad0613&time=1721222150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=977036a98afaaa5eb8d2da8d538170cb403e4b654cb549747e6e08c1a5a4caa1&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=70324fb1679b79e9f&time=1721222150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f5efabb73928b87e2c891b03955d6cd5234ba380f246eba91a611752ece3b9f&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=68f74015698cf6fdf&time=1721222150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7dd9d0ca4d1c84661ad771d516c298ea13e7c09a4ff20efd17b3e2671fa0aea&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=708489ab2efc01378&time=1721222150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d51fa19b4b2d9d43e2d4331c806a6198f95a7bc65e24311d35002558a113c4d1&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de5985b4ade23c946&time=1721222150&tool=RSC

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

Details

2024/07/16 15:00:15

Price

5.22 EUR

Difference © -1.51%(-0.08)
General attributes
ISIN NLO015000HT4
Symbol ONWD
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 184 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.20 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 5.28 EUR (3,353)
Open 5.24 EUR
High 5.40 EUR
Low 5.22 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.30 EUR
VWAP 5.274283 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12,733
Trading volume 67,157.00
Number of trades 47
Last size 574
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +80.27%  +3.11% -
Perf (abs.) +2.36 +0.16 -
Beta 1.05 0.79 0.56
Volatility 121.17 94.62 -
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:33 5.18 EUR
16

Munich 2024/07/ 08:29 5.34 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:59 5.02 EUR
16

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:52 5.84 USD

Issues 11

Euronext Brussels 2024/07/ 15:00 5.22 EUR

5.24 EUR (33,669)
5.06 EUR (26,735)
5.12 EUR (79,626)
4.32 EUR (54,038)
6.58 EUR (2024/02/12)
1.85 EUR (2024/01/19)
6.58 EUR (2024/02/12)
1.85 EUR (2024/01/19)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 B

0.00 1

0.07 47
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355485591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356145458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355724496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383129164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383129164

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 08:12 5.10 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 14:15 5.26 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415682568

ONWARD MEDICAL NV EURO0.12

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ONWARD MEDICAL B.V.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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